ST PIUS X
Youth Choir Schedule

(October 2024 —2025 Rite of Enrollment)

e Youth Choir members are encouraged to invite friends and family members to join the Christmas
Youth Choir. (Preschool and kindergarten children are invited to join us to sing Prelude music.)

Date Time Notes
OCTOBER
Wed Oct 2nd 5:30 — 6:30 | Rehearsal
Wed Oct 9™ 5:30 — 6:30 | Rehearsal
Sun Oct 13t 10:15 am 11 am Mass
Wed Oct 16" 5:30 —6:30 | Rehearsal
Wed Oct 23" 5:30 — 6:30 | Rehearsal
Wed Oct 30%" 5:30 —6:30 | Rehearsal
NOVEMBER
Sun Nov 3rd 10:15 am 11 am Mass
Wed Nov 6™ 5:30 — 6:30 | Rehearsal
Wed Nov 13™ 5:30 - 6:30 | Rehearsal
Wed Nov 20™ 5:30 — 6:30 | Rehearsal
Sat Nov 23 10:30 am 11 am Reconciliation Service
Wed Nov 27t NO Rehearsal Happy Thanksgiving
DECEMBER
Wed Dec 41 5:30-6:30 | Rehearsal Christmas Youth Choir
Wed Dec 111 5:30-6:30 | Rehearsal Christmas Youth Choir
Wed Dec 18" 5:30-6:30 | Rehearsal Christmas Youth Choir
Tues Dec 24t 3:15 4 pm Christmas Eve Mass Christmas Youth Choir
Wed Dec 25t NO Rehearsal Merry Christmas
2025
JANUARY
Wed Jan 1st NO Rehearsal Happy New Year
Wed Jan 81 5:30 - 6:30 | Rehearsal
Wed Jan 15™ 5:30 — 6:30 | Rehearsal
Sun Jan 19t 10:15 am 11 am Mass
Wed Jan 22M 5:30 — 6:30 | Rehearsal
Wed Jan 29t 5:30 — 6:30 | Rehearsal
FEBRUARY
Sun Feb 2 10:15 am 11 am (Rite of Enrollment)
Please Note:




